



**KANISK UDYOG VINIYOG LIMITED**  
**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (PROVISIONAL) OF THREE MONTHS ENDED OF 31ST DECEMBER 2013**

Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	(in Rs.)						(in Rs.)					
	Three months ended (31/12/2013)	Previous three months ended (30/09/2013)	Corresponding three months in the previous year (31/12/2012)	Year to date figures for current Period ended (31/12/2013)	Year to date figures for the previous year ended (31/12/2012)	Previous accounting year ended (31/03/2013)	Three months ended (31/12/2013)	Previous three months ended (30/09/2013)	Corresponding three months in the previous year (31/12/2012)	Year to date figures for current Period ended (31/12/2013)	Year to date figures for the previous year ended (31/12/2012)	Previous accounting year ended (31/03/2013)
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	
a) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not to be annualised)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	

**PART II**

<b>A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING</b>												
1	Public shareholding											
	- Number of shares	1,948,500	1,948,500	1,948,500	1,948,500	1,948,500	1,948,500	1,948,500	1,948,500	1,948,500	1,948,500	1,948,500
	- Percentage of shareholding	56%	56%	56%	56%	56%	56%	56%	56%	56%	56%	56%
2	Promoters and promoter group shareholding**											
	a) Pledged / Encumbered											
	- Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Non - encumbered											
	- Number of shares	1,531,500	1,531,500	1,531,500	1,531,500	1,531,500	1,531,500	1,531,500	1,531,500	1,531,500	1,531,500	1,531,500
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of the Promoter and Promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	44%	44%	44%	44%	44%	44%	44%	44%	44%	44%	44%
	<b>Particulars</b>	<b>3 months ended (31st December 2013)</b>										

**B INVESTORS COMPLAINTS**

Compliants pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL
Compliants received during the quarter	NIL
Complaints disposed off during the quarter	NIL
Complaints pending at the end of the quarter	NIL

**Notes:**

The above Results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 03/02/2014

Figures for the previous year/quarter have been regrouped /recasted wherever necessary.